Page 1
marklighting.com | 800-705-SERV (7378) | ©2020-2021 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved. We reserve the right to change
design, materials and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S TYPE:
PROJECT:
MCV502_RGBW    03/10/21
MARKCOVE
LINE AR COVE

(Matte black finish)
MGVC Glare Visor linear Cove
(Finish to match housing)
Voltage Finish Control Input Power Feed
MVOLT 120-277 Volt WTP White Textured Paint
SIT Silver Textured Paint
BKT Black Textured Paint
RALTBD* RAL Color TBD
CPF Custom Paint Finish
*RALTBD for pricing only.  Replace TBD with
applicable number when placing order.
DMX DMX M500WBXL Wire Splice Box, Left Feed, Interior Location, for Conduit Termination
M500WBXR Wire Splice Box, Right Feed, Interior Location, for Conduit Termination
MFCL100TL 100FT Feed Cable Interior Location Left Feed
MFCL100TR 100FT Feed Cable Interior Location Right Feed
MFCL10TL 10FT Feed Cable Interior Location Left Feed
MFCL10TR 10FT Feed Cable Interior Location Right Feed
MFCL25TL 25FT Feed Cable Interior Location Left Feed
MFCL25TR 25FT Feed Cable Interior Location Right Feed
MFCL50TL 50FT Feed Cable Interior Location Left Feed
MFCL50TR 50FT Feed Cable Interior Location Right Feed
NOFCL No Power Feed Cable
ORDERING Example: MCV502 LLP 40FT MSL4 M500FMC ARTC RGBW 750LMF 120X120DEG DARK MVOLT WTP DMX MFCL10TL
Model Length Weight
MCV502